:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9866746

Sep 01, 2024 21:10 (UTC)

In epoch 308,335 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 632900 - 0.019086816 ETH®
46.29 USD

2 632901 - 0.019123543 ETH®
46.38 USD

3 632902 - 0.019109309 ETH&®
46.35 USD

4 632904 - 0.019111724 ETH®
46.35 USD

S 632906 - 0.019111154 ETH®
46 .35 USD

6 632907 - 0.019112172 ETH®
46.36 USD

7 632909 - 0.019122848 ETH®
46.38 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/9866746
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/308335
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/632900
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/632901
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/632902
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/632904
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/632906
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/632907
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/632909

B
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=

Validator Id

632910

632911

632912

632914

632915

632916

632917

632918

632919

Validator Id

514219

Amount

- 0.019111059
46.35 USD

- 0.019074608
46.26 USD

- 0.019077697
46.27 USD

- 0.019123036
46.38 USD

- 0.019178923
46.52 USD

- 0.019194759
46.56 USD

- 0.019045772
46.19 USD

- 0.019093084
46.31 USD

- 0.019136854
46.42 USD

Amount

+ 0.045426391
110.19 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/632910
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/632911
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/632912
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/632914
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/632915
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/632916
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/632917
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/632918
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/632919
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/514219

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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